
Date Day Time Type Event/Opposition Home/Away #Rinks Format Men/Mixed/LadiesComments

01 April 2024 Mon

02 April 2024 Tues

03 April 2024 Wed

04 April 2024 Thurs

05 April 2024 Fri

06 April 2024 Sat

07 April 2024 Sun

08 April 2024 Mon

09 April 2024 Tues

10 April 2024 Wed

11 April 2024 Thurs

12 April 2024 Fri

13 April 2024 Sat

14 April 2024 Sun

15 April 2024 Mon

16 April 2024 Tues 6pm Club Function Open Evening Mixed

17 April 2024 Wed 11am Club Function Green Open Mixed Subject to weather

18 April 2024 Thurs

19 April 2024 Fri

20 April 2024 Sat

21 April 2024 Sun

22 April 2024 Mon

23 April 2024 Tues

24 April 2024 Wed

25 April 2024 Thurs

26 April 2024 Fri

27 April 2024 Sat 2pm Club Function Club Drive Home 6 4 Mixed Whites

28 April 2024 Sun

29 April 2024 Mon

30 April 2024 Tues 2:30pm Friendly West Hoathly Home 5 4 Mixed Whites

01 May 2024 Wed

02 May 2024 Thurs 2pm Friendly Sussex Masonic Home 4 3 Mixed Whites

03 May 2024 Fri

04 May 2024 Sat 2pm Friendly Popes Mead Away 6 3 Mixed Whites

05 May 2024 Sun 2pm Friendly Southwater Home 4 4 Mixed Whites

06 May 2024 Mon

07 May 2024 Tues

08 May 2024 Wed 2pm Friendly St Francis Away 4 3 Mixed Whites

2:30pm Friendly Ewhurst Away 4 3 Mixed Greys

6pm County Men's Four's Championship - R2 Away 1 4 Men RD+3

10 May 2024 Fri

2pm Friendly East Preston & Kingsston Home 5 4 Mixed Whites

10am County Woman's Inter Club - Top Club - R1 Away 4 1, 2, 3, 4 Ladies Hurstpierpoint

2:30pm Friendly PippBrook Away 4 3 Mixed Whites

Short Mat Surrey v FoWS

6pm County Men's Fours Championship - R3 Home or Away 1 4 Men RD, DP, +2

6pm County County Women's Fours - R2 Home 1 4 Ladies DJ, WS, VM, JP

2pm Friendly Horsham Park (Town Challenge) Home 4 4 Mixed Whites

13 May 2024 Mon

12 May 2024 Sun
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Date Day Time Type Event/Opposition Home/Away #Rinks Format Men/Mixed/LadiesComments

Home 1 3 IG

Away 1 3 LG

15 May 2024 Wed 1:30pm External Sussex v Surrey 6 Ladies

16 May 2024 Thurs 6pm County Men's Fours Championship - Area Final Home or Away 1 4 Men RD+3

Home 1 3 IG

Away 1 3 LG

2pm Friendly Steyning Away 4 3 Mixed Whites

10am County Woman's Inter Club - Top Club - R2 Away 4 1, 2, 3, 4 Ladies

19 May 2024 Sun

2pm Friendly Crawley Town Home 4 3 Mixed Whites

County County Women's Fours - R3 Home 1 + 1 4, 4, 4 Ladies LG+3 v IG+3, DJ+3

6pm County County Men's Triples - R1 Away 1 3 Men Ric D + 2

Home 1 3 IG

Away 1 3 LG

22 May 2024 Wed 2pm External SCBA Pre Ex v Banks BA 6 Men

6pm County Men's Triples - R2 Home/Away 1 3 Men Ric D + 2

TBA County Women's Fours - (Area Final) QF Home/Away 1 4 Ladies

24 May 2024 Fri

25 May 2024 Sat 2pm Friendly Worthing Pavillion (Friendship Cup) Away 4 (6) 4 Mixed Whites

26 May 2024 Sun 2pm Friendly Horsham Park (Town Challenge) Away 4 4 Mixed Greys

6pm County Men's Triples - R3 Home/Away 1 3 Men Ric D + 2

6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

28 May 2024 Tues

29 May 2024 Wed 2pm Friendly Southwater Away 4 4 Mixed Whites

2:30pm Friendly Cranleigh Away 5 3 Mixed Greys

6pm County Men's Triples - Area Final Home/Away 1 3 Men Ric D + 2

Home 1 4+4 IG+3 v JB+3

Away 1 4 DJ+3

01 June 2024 Sat

02 June 2024 Sun 9am External County 2 Wood 6 Men Possible Players

6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

Home 1 2+2 Men DP+NJ v AB+??

Away 2 2 Men IE+MG, MJ+??

Home (1) 4 JB+3

Away (1) +1 4 IG+3, DJ+3

6pm Mid-Sussex Downsman Home 3 4 Mixed Greys

2pm External SCBA Pre. Exec. V SCBA VP's 6 Men

Home ? TBD

Away 1 2 TBD

06 June 2024 Thurs 6:15pm Border League Burgess Hill Home 3 4 Men Greys

2pm Friendly Sussex VP's Home 6 4 Mixed Whites

County Women's Senior Fours - Area Final Home or Away 1 4 Ladies

6pm County Men's Pairs R3 -TBD Home or Away ? Men ?

2pm Friendly Burgess Hill Away 4 4 Mixed Whites

10am County Women's 2 Wood Singles Away ? ? Ladies @Southwick Park

2pm Friendly Haywards Heath Home 4 3 Mixed Whites

Short Mat FoWS v Hampshire

6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

6pm County Men's Pairs R4 - TBD ? ? Men ?

11 June 2024 Tues 6pm Mid-Sussex Felbridge Away 3 4 Mixed Greys

12 June 2024 Wed 6pm County Men's Pairs Area Final -TBD ? ? Men ?

08 June 2024 Sat

05 June 2024 Wed
6pm County Mens Pairs R2 - TBD Men

20 May 2024 Mon

30 May 2024 Thurs

27 May 2024 Mon

Thurs23 May 2024

County Men's Pairs R1

Women's Senior Fours - R2 Ladies

10 June 2024 Mon

07 June 2024 Fri

09 June 2024 Sun

03 June 2024 Mon
6pm
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Ladies

County County Women's Triples - R3 Ladies17 May 2024 Fri

County County Women's Triples - Area Final Ladies21 May 2024 Tues

Tues
County County Women's Triples - R2

County Women's Senior Fours - R2 Ladies
04 June 2024 Tues

County31 May 2024 Fri
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Date Day Time Type Event/Opposition Home/Away #Rinks Format Men/Mixed/LadiesComments

County Women's Pairs - R2 Home 2 2 Ladies IG+1, LG+1

6:15pm Border League Popes Mead Home 3 4 Men Greys

6:15pm Nellie Mercer Southwater Home 2 3 Ladies Greys

14 June 2024 Fri County Women's Singles 4 Wood - R2 Away 3 1 Ladies LG, VM, IG

15 June 2024 Sat 2pm Friendly Horsham District IBC Home 6 3 Mixed Whites

9am External Bowls England - White Rose Trophy 6 Men All day - 4 Teams

2:30pm Friendly Hurstpierpoint Away 4 3 Mixed Whites

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

Home 0 0

Away 2 1 DP, MJ

Home 1 2 IG+1

Away 1 2 LG+1

County Women's Singles 4 Wood - R3 Home/Away 3 1 Ladies

6pm Mid-Sussex Popes Mead Home 3 4 Mixed Greys

19 June 2024 Wed 2pm Friendly Adastra Away 3 4 Mixed Whites

6:15pm Nellie Mercer Horsham Park Home 2 3 Ladies Greys

6:15pm Border League Downsman Home 3 4 Men Greys

6pm County Men's Singles 4 Wood - R3 Home/Away ? ? Men

6pm County Women's Pairs Home/Away 1 2 Ladies IG and/or LG

2pm Friendly Marine Gardens (Cententary Bowl) Home 5 4 Mixed Whites

6pm County Women's Singles 4 Wood - R4 Home/Away 3 1 Ladies

6pm County Women's Triples - QF Home/Away 2 3 Ladies

9:30am Short Mat Westergate - Aussie Open Pairs

10am County Woman's Inter Club - Top Club - R3 Away 4 1, 2, 3, 4 Ladies

2:30pm Friendly Newdigate Away 4 3 Mixed Whites

23 June 2024 Sun

2pm Friendly Popes Mead Home 6 3 Mixed Whites

6pm County Men's Singles 4 Wood - R4 Home/Away ? ? Men

6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

6pm County Women's Pairs Home/Away 1 2 Ladies IG and/or LG

6pm Mid-Sussex Henfield Away 3 4 Mixed Greys

6pm County Women's Singles 4 Wood - QF Home/Away 3 1 Ladies

2:30pm Friendly Dorking Away 4 3 Mixed Greys

6pm County Men's Champion of Champions - R1 Away 1 1 Men Gerard Donck

6:15pm Border League Horley Away 3 4 Men Greys

6:15pm Nellie Mercer Hurstpierpoint Away 2 3 Ladies Greys

6pm County Men's Singles 4 Wood - Area Final Home/Away ? ? Men

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

28 June 2024 Fri 2pm Friendly Banks BA Home 6 4 Mixed Whites

10am County Woman's Inter Club - Top Club - R4 Away 4 1, 2, 3, 4 Ladies

9:30am Short Mat FoWS v Surrey

30 June 2024 Home 1 4

Away 1 4

6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

6pm County Men's Triples - County QF Home/Away 1 3 Men @ Popes Mead

2:30pm Friendly Horley Home 4 4 Mixed Whites

6pm Mid-Sussex Newick Home 3 4 Mixed Greys

2pm Friendly Lindfield Home 4 4 Mixed Whites
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Worthing Pavillion

16 June 2024 Sun

10am Tom Francis Henfield Mixed
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away 2M, 2F each 

6pm County Men's Singles 4 Wood - R2 - DP, MJ Men

02 July 2024 Tues
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Date Day Time Type Event/Opposition Home/Away #Rinks Format Men/Mixed/LadiesComments

6pm County Men's Fours Championship - QF Away 1 4 Men @ Worthing Pavillion

6pm County Men's Champion of Champions - R2 Home/Away 1 1 Men Gerard Donck

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

6pm External County Pairs QF 4 Men Potential Players

6:15pm Border League Lindfield Away 3 4 Men Greys

6:15pm Nellie Mercer Haywards Heath Away 2 3 Ladies Greys

Home 3 1 Dave P., Ric D., Ian E.

Away 2 1 Richard B., Chris H.

10am Club Function 3-2-1 Competition Home 6 Mixed Whites

6pm County Men's Singles 4 Wood - QF Away ? 1 Men @ Peacehaven

06 July 2024 Sat 2pm Friendly Henfield Home 4 4 Mixed Whites

07 July 2024 Sun

6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

6pm County Men's Triples - County SF Away 1 3 Men @ Popes Mead

6pm County Men's Senior Four's - SF Away 1 4 Men @ Burgess Hill

6pm Mid-Sussex Downsman Away 3 4 Mixed Greys

6pm County Men's Unbadged Singles - R2 Home/Away ? 1 Men

6pm County Men's Fours Championship - SF Away 1 4 Men @ Worthing Pavillion

6pm External County Two Wood QF & SF 4 Men Potential Players

6pm External County Pairs SF 2 Men Potential Players

6:15pm Border League Burgess Hill Away 3 4 Men Greys

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

2pm External Billingham League 6 Men

6pm County Men's Singles 4 Wood - County SF Away ? 1 Men @ Peacehaven

2pm Friendly Burgess Hill Home 4 4 Mixed Whites

Women's Singles 4 Wood - SF

Women's Fours - SF

Women's Pairs - SF

Women's Senior Four's - SF

Women's Triples - SF

Women's Trixie Pairs - SF

Women's 2 Wood Singles - SF

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

2pm Friendly Downsman Home 4 3 Mixed Whites

6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

2pm Friendly Pulborough Home 3 3 Mixed Whites

6pm Mid-Sussex Felbridge Home 3 4 Mixed Greys

6pm County Men's Unbadged Singles - R3 Home/Away ? 1 Men

6pm County Men's Champion of Champions - R3 Home/Away 1 1 Men Gerard Donck

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

6:15pm Border League Popes Mead Away 3 4 Men Greys

6:15pm Nellie Mercer Downsman Away 2 3 Ladies Greys

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

19 July 2024 Fri 2pm Friendly Marine Gardens (Cententary Bowl) Away 5 4 Mixed Whites
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County Home Ladies @Preston BC

13 July 2024 Sat

14 July 2024 Sun

04 July 2024 Thurs

08 July 2024 Mon

10 July 2024 Wed

09 July 2024 Tues

10am Tom Francis Mixed
2 X Fours 1 home, 1 

away 2M, 2F each 

Men Greys6pm County Men's Double Fours - R1 - The Drive

6pm County Men's Double Fours - R2 - Southwick Men

County Women's Inter Club - Double Rink - R2 Ladies

05 July 2024 Fri
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15 July 2024 Mon
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Date Day Time Type Event/Opposition Home/Away #Rinks Format Men/Mixed/LadiesComments

20 July 2024 Sat 10am County Woman's Inter Club - Top Club - SF Home/Away 4 1, 2, 3, 4 Ladies

Men's Singles 4 Wood - County Final ? 1

Men's Pairs - County  Final

Men's Triples - County Final 1 3

Men's Fours - County Final

Men's Senior Four's - County Final 1 4

2 Wood Singles 1

2pm Friendly Billingshurst Away 4 3 Mixed Whites

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

23 July 2024 Tues 6pm Mid-Sussex Popes Mead Away 3 4 Mixed Greys

2:30pm Friendly Cranleigh Home 5 3 Mixed Whites

6pm County Men's Unbadged Singles - Area Final Home/Away ? 1 Men

6pm County Men's Champion of Champions - Area Final Home/Away 1 1 Men Gerard Donck

6:15pm Border League Downsman Away 3 4 Men Greys

6pm Nellie Mercer Lindfield Home 2 3 Ladies Greys

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

26 July 2024 Fri

Short Mat Westergate - Open Over 60's Pairs

Women's Singles 4 Wood - Final 1

Women's Fours - Final 4

Women's Pairs - Final

Women's Senior Four's - Final 2

Women's Triples - Final 4

Women's Trixie Pairs - Final 3

Women's 2 Wood Singles - Final 2

Women's Unbadged Singles - SF & Final 1

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

2pm Friendly Norfolk Littlehampton Away 6 3 Mixed Whites

6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

30 July 2024 Tues 6pm Mid-Sussex Henfield Home 3 4 Mixed Greys

2pm Friendly Downsman Away 4 3 Mixed Whites

6pm County Men's Champion of Champions - QF Away 1 1 Men @ Worthing Pavillion

6pm County Mixed Pairs - QF Away 4 2 Mixed @ Worthing Pavillion

6:15pm Border League Horley Home 3 4 Men Greys

6pm Nellie Mercer Popes Mead Away 2 3 Ladies Greys

6pm County Men's Unbadged Singles - QF Away ? 1 Men @ Worthing Pavillion

6pm County Mixed Fours - QF Away 1 4 Mixed @ Worthing Pavillion

02 August 2024 Fri

03 August 2024 Sat 2pm Friendly Billingshurst Home 4 3 Mixed Whites

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

TBA County Home Ladies @Preston BC

31 July 2024 Wed

01 August 2024 Thurs

25 July 2024 Thurs

2pm County Women's Inter Club - Double Rink - Area Final Ladies

27 July 2024 Sat

MenAwayCountyTBA

28 July 2024 Sun

County Men's Double Fours - County QF Men Greys

6pm County Men's Double Fours - County SF Men Greys

29 July 2024 Mon

10am Tom Francis Final - TBA Mixed
2 X Fours 1 home, 1 

away 2M, 2F each 

@ Eastbourne

6pm

Men Greys

Greys

22 July 2024 Mon

21 July 2024 Sun

04 August 2024 Sun 10am Border League Cup TBC - Subject to qualifying Men

10am Border League Cup Popes Mead Men

6pm County Men's Double Fours - R3

24 July 2024 Wed

Greys
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Date Day Time Type Event/Opposition Home/Away #Rinks Format Men/Mixed/LadiesComments

6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

6pm County Men's Champion of Champions - SF Away 1 1 Men @ Popes Mead

6pm County Mixed Pairs - QF Away 4 2 Mixed @ Popes Mead

06 August 2024 Tues 6pm Mid-Sussex Newick Away 3 4 Mixed Greys

07 August 2024 Wed 2:30pm Friendly PippBrook Home 4 3 Mixed Whites

6:15pm Border League Lindfield Home 3 4 Men Greys

6pm County Men's Unbadged Singles - SF Away ? 1 Men @ Burgess Hill

6pm County Mixed Fours - QF Away 1 4 Mixed @ Burgess Hill

09 August 2024 Fri

2pm Friendly Crawley Town Away 4 3 Mixed Whites

Women's Inter Club - Double Rink - Finals Day Away 2 4

Woman's Inter Club - Top Club - Finals Day Away 4 1, 2, 3, 4

11 August 2024 Sun Short Mat Hampshire v FoWS

12 August 2024 Mon 6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

13 August 2024 Tues 2:30pm Friendly Leatherhead Away 4 4 Mixed Greys

14 August 2024 Wed 6:00pm Friendly Newdigate Home 4 3 Mixed Whites

15 August 2024 Thurs 2pm Friendly Worthing Pavillion (Friendship Cup) Home 4(6) 4 Mixed Whites

16 August 2024 Fri

2pm Friendly Hurstpierpoint Home 4 3 Mixed Whites

10am Edward Rowland Edward Rowland - SF (TBC) Away 2 4 Men @ Burgess Hill

10am Gladys Rowland Gladys Rowland - SF (TBC) Away 2 4 Ladies @ Burgess Hill

Short Mat Westergate - Open Three Wood Pairs

Home 1 4

Away 1 4

19 August 2024 Mon 6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

20 August 2024 Tues 2pm Friendly West Hoathly Away 5 4 Mixed Greys

21 August 2024 Wed

22 August 2024 Thurs

23 August 2024 Fri

2pm Friendly Steyning Home 4 3 Mixed Whites

TBA County Men's Unbadged Singles - County Final Away ? 1 Men

TBA County Men's Champion of Champions - County Final Away 1 1 Men

TBA County Men's Double Four's - County Final Away 2 4 Men

TBA County Mixed Pairs - County Final Away 4 2 Mixed

6pm County Mixed Fours - County Final Away 1 4 Mixed

25 August 2024 Sun 2pm Club Function Presidents Day Home 6 4 Mixed Whites

26 August 2024 Mon 6pm Internal Monday Evening League Home 4 3 Mixed Greys

27 August 2024 Tues 2:30pm Friendly Dorking Home 4 3 Mixed Whites

28 August 2024 Wed 2pm Friendly Norfolk Littlehampton Home 6 3 Mixed Whites

29 August 2024 Thurs

30 August 2024 Fri

31 August 2024 Sat

10am Edward Rowland Edward Rowland - Final (TBC) Away 2 4 Men @ Burgess Hill

10am Gladys Rowland Gladys Rowland - Final (TBC) Away 2 4 Ladies @ Burgess Hill

02 September 2024 Mon

03 September 2024 Tues 2pm Friendly Storrington Home 5 3 Mixed Whites

04 September 2024 Wed 2pm Friendly Pulborough Away 3 3 Mixed Whites

05 September 2024 Thurs

Finals Weekend

Green Closed

LadiesCountyTBA
Sat10 August 2024

Mon05 August 2024
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24 August 2024 Sat
@ Eastbourne

@Preston BC

Men @ Leamington Spa

Border League Cup TBC - Subject to qualifying Men
18 August 2024 Sun

Sat

TBD County Men's Singles 4 Wood - National Final Away ? ?

17 August 2024

Greys10am 

08 August 2024 Thurs

01 September 2024 Sun



Date Day Time Type Event/Opposition Home/Away #Rinks Format Men/Mixed/LadiesComments

06 September 2024 Fri

07 September 2024 Sat 10am Club Function 3 Wood Drawn Pairs Home 6 Mixed Whites

08 September 2024 Sun 10am Club Function 3 Wood Drawn Pairs (reserve date) Home 6 Mixed Whites

09 September 2024 Mon

10 September 2024 Tues 2pm Friendly Ewhurst Home 4 3 Mixed Whites

11 September 2024 Wed 2pm Friendly Lindfield Away 4 4 Mixed Whites

12 September 2024 Thurs

13 September 2024 Fri 2pm Friendly Henfield Away 4 4 Mixed Whites

14 September 2024 Sat

15 September 2024 Sun 2pm Friendly St Francis Home 4 3 Mixed Whites

16 September 2024 Mon

17 September 2024 Tues 2pm Friendly Haywards Heath Away 4 3 Mixed Whites

18 September 2024 Wed 2pm Friendly East Preston & Kingston Away 5 4 Mixed Whites

19 September 2024 Thurs

20 September 2024 Fri

2pm Club Function End of Season Drive Home 6 4 Mixed Greys

Short Mat West Sussex Premier v A Team

22 September 2024 Sun

23 September 2024 Mon

24 September 2024 Tues

25 September 2024 Wed

26 September 2024 Thurs

27 September 2024 Fri

28 September 2024 Sat

29 September 2024 Sun

30 September 2024 Mon

21 September 2024 Sat

Green Closed for the Winter


